FROST PROTECTION
THERMOSTAT
LLC Series
GREYSTONE HAS AN ISO 9001 REGISTERED QUALITY SYSTEM
Peace of mind
through reliable
temperature monitoring
• SPDT or DPDT

e-mail : mail@greystoneenergy.com
ORDER INFORMATION:
LLC-306  - SPDT Auto reset frost protection thermostat
LLC-307  - SPDT Manual reset frost protection thermostat
LLC-316  - DPDT Auto reset frost protection thermostat c/w 5 mounting clips
LLC-317  - DPDT Manual reset frost protection thermostat c/w 5 mounting clips
LLC-CLIPS  - Capillary mounting clips
* Greystone reserves the right to make design changes at any time.
SPDT:
DESCRIPTION: